Results -- Sat 8/22/20 Run for the Money
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Final Score

15.433
15.483
15.502
15.635
15.662
15.688
15.689
15.748
15.801
15.836
15.881
15.924

15.933
15.937
16.007
16.017
16.018
16.043
16.063
16.107
16.241
16.245
16.306
16.317
16.339
16.345
16.397
16.403
16.422

16.442
16.516
16.575
16.678
16.678
16.689
16.788
16.803

17.111
17.219
17.278

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

DAY, EDRIA
GLEASON, KAREN
RINDLISBACHER, JADE
GOODRICH, JODI
LICKLEY, TIMI
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
KIRCHER, JORDAN
PHELPS, JILL
CRONQUIST, JESSI
LICKLEY, TIMI
LATHAM, TAYLOUR
CROCKETT, LEAH

CROCKETT, LEAH
MITTON, KAILEY
ADAMS, MELANIE
GROVER, MADDIE
MOOSMAN, KIM
WHEELER, ALISHA
MERRILL, BARBARA
LUCAS, SHYANN
CARLILE, PATTI
CAMPBELL, KATHY
TRAPP, CARLEEN
WHEELER, DESIRAE
WHEELER, DESIRAE
WHEELER, ALISHA
BALDAUF, NIKKI
NEWMAN, ANDREA
CAMPBELL, KATHY

RILEY, NATALIE
PROCTOR, PEGGY
PURDY, LORI

DAVIS, JJAMY
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
MYERS, MICHELLE
SCHUR, LESLIE
GLEASON, KAREN

CLEGG, HEATHER
DETERS, BROOKE
MILNE, TRACY

Stock

MISTER CHEWIE
MOBETTA FAME

SPEED DOT COM

HEZA BUG LEO

FF SHAWNE STREAKIN JET
TWO RUBLES

DDD SCARLETTGRENCHGIRL
SPARK OF A STORM
SMOKE N CALIENTE

MJ FLY BY LANE
DONTSASSYOMAMA

KG JUSTEXPECTINGCHEX

HSR DASHING FOR GOLD
DASHING MANNY

RGR SPRINGLOADED
WILDFIRE

LIL DARLING EAGLE

SMOKE FLASH IM GONE
FLIRT N WITH 777

COOPER 777

HES GOT CAT STYLE
FAMOUS WILL

KELLIE B GONE

TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE

FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE
TM CONCLUSIVE

LIL LEXI

WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE
VITAL FAME

FRENCHMANS TURNON
SAME LOW PRICE
ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY
JAMMER

GG ITTY BITTY

NICKLE N DIAMONDS

KG DO IT FOR FAME

RED BULL LOOK

HERCULES GOT GUNS
DELILA
STREAKIN STINSON

Earnings

$1,650.00
$900.00
$500.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,650.00
$900.00
$500.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,650.00
$900.00
$500.00
$125.00
$125.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,750.00
$1,000.00
$550.00



Final Time =0

Disqualified
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17.521
17.609
17.721

17.77
17.809
17.935
17.979

15.529
15.635
15.683
15.688
15.745
16.001
16.043
16.147
16.222

16.32
16.357
16.465
16.676

18.16

23.54
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

WHEELER, ALISHA
MILLER, WENDY
FOWLER, RONDA
THOMPSON, BRENDA
BATES, LORI

YAMA, LACEY
MOSER, REESE

SEMAS, TAMI
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
VAN, CHRISSY
NAVERAN, RAYLENE
DANSIE, RHONDA
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
MOSER, MARQUEL
MOSER, LYNDEE
CAUTHEN, DAKOTA
YAMA, LACEY
WALCHI, SHEY
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
REEL, SHERI
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
MYERS, MICHELLE
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
WALCHI, SHEY
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE

DOTS WINDY WATERS
FLAME

PITCHS ROSE

HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO
SASSY

DT TURN N FOR FAME

KG JUSTWINNINCHEX

BAYOU A TRIPLE SHOT
RGR FAST LANE TA FAME
RGR BELLAIRE

RIPTIDE RIDER

HAPPY GUN

BULLY WHITE SHOES

TJ RODEO MOON
BARDELLS SUNDANCE
HEADRUSH

COPY N PARADISE

GL DR EIVL

BIG

PCR PINK CADILLAC
MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS
GM SPLASHING PROUD
RGR ECLIPSE

AN ACT OF AGGRESSION
VIKINGSON LA JOLLA
RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE
RGR JESS TYD DOWN

$1,650.00
$900.00
$500.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



