Results Sat 8/22/20 Run for the Money	Results Sat 8	3/22/20	Run for	the Money	/
---------------------------------------	---------------	---------	---------	-----------	---

Rank	Fir	nal Score	Earnings	Name	Stock	Earnings
1D						
	1	15.433		DAY, EDRIA	MISTER CHEWIE	\$1,650.00
	2	15.483		GLEASON, KAREN	MOBETTA FAME	\$900.00
	3	15.502		RINDLISBACHER, JADE	SPEED DOT COM	\$500.00
	4	15.635		GOODRICH, JODI	HEZA BUG LEO	\$250.00
	5	15.662		LICKLEY, TIMI	FF SHAWNE STREAKIN JET	\$0.00
	6	15.688		SHEPHERD, DARCEE	TWO RUBLES	\$0.00
	7	15.689		KIRCHER, JORDAN	DDD SCARLETTGRENCHGIRL	\$0.00
	8	15.748		PHELPS, JILL	SPARK OF A STORM	\$0.00
	9	15.801		CRONQUIST, JESSI	SMOKE N CALIENTE	\$0.00
	10	15.836	-	LICKLEY, TIMI	MJ FLY BY LANE	\$0.00
	11	15.881		LATHAM, TAYLOUR	DONTSASSYOMAMA	\$0.00
	12	15.924	\$0.00	CROCKETT, LEAH	KG JUSTEXPECTINGCHEX	\$0.00
2D	4	45.022	ć0.00	CDOCKETT LEAD	LICE DACLUMC FOR COLD	ć4 CEO OO
	1	15.933		CROCKETT, LEAH	HSR DASHING FOR GOLD	\$1,650.00
	2	15.937	·	MITTON, KAILEY	DASHING MANNY	\$900.00
	3	16.007	•	ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR SPRINGLOADED	\$500.00
	4	16.017	-	GROVER, MADDIE	WILDFIRE	\$250.00
	5	16.018	-	MOOSMAN, KIM	LIL DARLING EAGLE	\$0.00
	6	16.043	-	WHEELER, ALISHA	SMOKE FLASH IM GONE	\$0.00
	7	16.063	-	MERRILL, BARBARA	FLIRT N WITH 777	\$0.00
	8	16.107	-	LUCAS, SHYANN	COOPER 777	\$0.00
	9	16.241	-	CARLILE, PATTI	HES GOT CAT STYLE	\$0.00
	10	16.245		CAMPBELL, KATHY	FAMOUS WILL	\$0.00
	11	16.306	-	TRAPP, CARLEEN	KELLIE B GONE	\$0.00
	12	16.317		WHEELER, DESIRAE	TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE	\$0.00
	13	16.339		WHEELER, DESIRAE	FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE	\$0.00
	14	16.345		WHEELER, ALISHA	TM CONCLUSIVE	\$0.00
	15	16.397	-	BALDAUF, NIKKI	LIL LEXI	\$0.00
	16	16.403		NEWMAN, ANDREA	WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE	\$0.00
	17	16.422	\$0.00	CAMPBELL, KATHY	VITAL FAME	\$0.00
3D						
	1	16.442	-	RILEY, NATALIE	FRENCHMANS TURNON	\$1,650.00
	2	16.516	-	PROCTOR, PEGGY	SAME LOW PRICE	\$900.00
	3	16.575	•	PURDY, LORI	ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY	\$500.00
	4	16.678	-	DAVIS, J'AMY	JAMMER	\$125.00
	5	16.678		SOLMONSEN, VICKIE	GG ITTY BITTY	\$125.00
	6	16.689		MYERS, MICHELLE	NICKLE N DIAMONDS	\$0.00
	7	16.788	\$0.00	SCHUR, LESLIE	KG DO IT FOR FAME	\$0.00
	8	16.803	\$0.00	GLEASON, KAREN	RED BULL LOOK	\$0.00
4D						
	1	17.111	\$0.00	CLEGG, HEATHER	HERCULES GOT GUNS	\$1,750.00
	2	17.219	-	DETERS, BROOKE	DELILA	\$1,000.00
	3	17.278	\$0.00	MILNE, TRACY	STREAKIN STINSON	\$550.00
5D						

	1	17.521	\$0.00	WHEELER, ALISHA	DOTS WINDY WATERS	\$1,650.00
	2	17.609	\$0.00	MILLER, WENDY	FLAME	\$900.00
	3	17.721	\$0.00	FOWLER, RONDA	PITCHS ROSE	\$500.00
	4	17.77	\$0.00	THOMPSON, BRENDA	HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO	\$250.00
	5	17.809	\$0.00	BATES, LORI	SASSY	\$0.00
	6	17.935	\$0.00	YAMA, LACEY	DT TURN N FOR FAME	\$0.00
	7	17.979	\$0.00	MOSER, REESE	KG JUSTWINNINCHEX	\$0.00
Final Time =	= 0					
Disqualified						
	0	15.529	\$0.00	SEMAS, TAMI	BAYOU A TRIPLE SHOT	\$0.00
	0	15.635	\$0.00	HINKINS, SHAWNALEE	RGR FAST LANE TA FAME	\$0.00
	0	15.683	\$0.00	WOOD-GATES, TERRI	RGR BELLAIRE	\$0.00
	0	15.688	\$0.00	VAN, CHRISSY	RIPTIDE RIDER	\$0.00
	0	15.745	\$0.00	NAVERAN, RAYLENE	HAPPY GUN	\$0.00
	0	16.001	\$0.00	DANSIE, RHONDA	BULLY WHITE SHOES	\$0.00
	0	16.043	\$0.00	FAUSETT, JAYCEE	TJ RODEO MOON	\$0.00
	0	16.147	\$0.00	MOSER, MARQUEL	BARDELLS SUNDANCE	\$0.00
	0	16.222	\$0.00	MOSER, LYNDEE	HEADRUSH	\$0.00
	0	16.32	\$0.00	CAUTHEN, DAKOTA	COPY N PARADISE	\$0.00
	0	16.357	\$0.00	YAMA, LACEY	GL DR EIVL	\$0.00
	0	16.465	\$0.00	WALCHI, SHEY	BIG	\$0.00
	0	16.676	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	PCR PINK CADILLAC	\$0.00
	0	18.16	\$0.00	REEL, SHERI	MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS	\$0.00
	0	23.54	\$0.00	CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE	GM SPLASHING PROUD	\$0.00
	0	99.999	\$0.00	MYERS, MICHELLE	RGR ECLIPSE	\$0.00
	0	99.999	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	AN ACT OF AGGRESSION	\$0.00
	0	99.999	\$0.00	WALCHI, SHEY	VIKINGSON LA JOLLA	\$0.00
	0	99.999	\$0.00	HINKINS, SHAWNALEE	RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE	\$0.00
	0	99.999	\$0.00	HINKINS, SHAWNALEE	RGR JESS TYD DOWN	\$0.00